u LED night light instruction manual

Specifications Features
1.Stylish Design.
Model FG-12076E 2.LED night light with
X 3.Su uses anywhere at home,
LED quantity 4pcs stain 1t Kitchen, bathroom,
Power 0.36W 'I’ed .
LED color temperature 3000K nSt_ruc_tlons
1. Plug in the light to any AC outlet.
Protection class 1] 2. Switch mode: HI-LO-OFF. HI mode is for high bﬂghmess
Ievel; LO mode is for low brightness level; OFF mode is for
Power source 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz. turn off the night light.
" 3 The LED night light with CDS s b setto LO and
Weight 83g HI, the ghugmwm utomatic Hyt td rk and then
automatically turn off with the day ylgm
/ g
/ ¥
Night Light L -
Attention!

Product working temperature: -10°C~40°C, relative humidity:
less than 98%.
Product storage temperature: -10°C ~ 60°C, relative humidity:
less than 98%.

CAUTIONS

1.D0 NOT IMMERSE THE NIGHT LIGHT INTO WATER OR USE IT IN WET
CONDITIONS.

2.D0 NOT DISASSEMBLE IT BY YOURSELF.

3 BEWARE OF THE ELECTRICITY & ELECTRONICS PARTS, IT IS NOT A TOY.
4DO NOT COVER [T TO AVOID ANY DANGER.

5THE LIGHT SOURCE OF THIS DEVICE IS NOT REPLACEABLE; WHEN THE
LIGHT SOURCE REACHES ITS END OF LIFE, THE WHOLE DEVICE SHALL BE
REPLACED.

6.00 NOT LOOK AT THE LIGHT SOURCE DIRECTLY.

(48 Lampka nocna LED - instrukcja obstugi

Specyfikacje Funkcje
151y| wyd g
Model FG-12076E 2.Lampka nocna LED z przelaczi kem fatwa w uzyciu.
Lo SNdJ ed dekoracji wnetrz i zastosowani |awdwo|ym
lloé¢ diod LED 4 szt. miejsc wd omu k orytarz, klatka schodows , wejscie, piwnica,
Moc 0,36 W kuchnia, szafka, tazienka, sypialnia itp.

3000 K
Klasa ochrony 1l
220-240 V~ 50/60Hz.

Obsiuga

1Pd0a \mped o dowolnego g d pad zmiennego.
elacz: b soki

Temperatura barwowa LED

Zrédio zasilania
Waga 83¢g

E Manual de instrucciones de la luz nocturna LED

Especificaciones Caracteristicas
1. Disefio elegante.
Modelo FG-12076E 2.1 LED
3. P
Cantidad de LED 4 uds. cual
Potencia 0,36 W ent
Temperatura del color del LED | 3000 K 1F:'I
.End
Clase de proteccion 1l 2. Cambi
brillo alto
Fuente de alimentacion 220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz. OFF es
3. laluz
Peso 83g LOyHI,lal
lugares o

Q
7

Luz Nocturna

jAtencion!
Temperatura de funcionamiento del producto: entre -10°C y
40 °C, humedad relativa: menos del 98 %.

Temperatura de almacenamiento del producto: entre -10°Cy  m
60 °C, humedad relativa: menos del 98 %.

PRECAUCIONES

1. NO SUMERJA LA LAMPARA DE NOCHE LED EN AGUA NI LA UTILICE EN
AMBIENTES HUMEDOS.

2.NO LADESMONTEUSTED MISMO. | ,

3. TENGA CUIDADO CON LAS PIEZAS ELECTRICAS Y ELECTRONICAS, NO
SON JUGUETES.

4.NO LA CUBRA PARA EVITAR PELIGROS.

5. LAFUENTE DE LUZ DE ESTA LAMPARA NO ES REEMPLAZABLE; CUANDO
LLEGUE AL FINAL DE SU VIDA UTIL, DEBERA REEMPLAZARSE TODA LA
LAMPARA.

6. NO MIRE DIRECTAMENTE A LA FUENTE DE LUZ

Luce LED notturna Manuale di istruzioni

Specifiche tecniche Caratteristiche
1. Design elega e || moda.
Modello FG-12076E 2. |. luce LED n a dispone di un singolo interruttore facile
. | dausare.
Quantita di LED 4pezzi 3 S d atta taper ftt amey t t tt gl t
Potenza 0.36W iz
Temperatura del colore LED 3000K

Classe di protezione 1l

Tensione di ingresso e frequenza 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz.
Peso 83g

a
mnym miejsc automatycznie wylac: yp y
dobrym oswie tI
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Temperatura pracy produktu: -10°C~40°C, wilgotnos¢
wzgledna: mniej niz 98%.

Temperatura przechowywania produktu: -10°C ~ 60°C,
wilgotnos¢ wzgledna: mniej niz 98%.

OSTRZEZENIE

T.NIE NALEZY ZANURZAC LAMPKI NOCNEJ W WODZIE ANI UZYWAC JEJ W
WILGOTNYM SRODOWISKU. |

2NIE NALEZY DEMONTOWAC JEJ SAMODZIELNIE.

3UWAZAC NA CZESCI ELEKTRYCZNE | ELEKTRONICZNE, TO NIE JEST
ZABAWKA.

4NIE PRZYKRYWAC LAMPK],
NIEBEZPIECZENSTWO
SZROD’LO SWIATEA W TEJ OPRAWIE NIE JEST WYMIENNE; GDY ZRODLO
SWIATEA OSIAGNIE KRES ZYWOTNOSCI NALEZY WYMIENIC CAtA
OPRAWE. _ . o

6.NIE NALEZY PATRZEC BEZPOSREDNIO NA ZRODEO SWIATEA.

ABY NE NARAZAC SE NA

Luce notturna

Attenzione!
Temperatura di funzionamento del prodotto: -10°C~40°C,
umidita relativa: inferiore al 98%.
Temperatura di conservazione del prodotto: -10°C~60°C,
umidita relativa: inferiore al 98%.
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AVVERTENZE

1.NON IMMERGERE QUESTA LAMPADA NELL'ACQUA E NON UTILIZZARLA
IN CONDIZIONI DI UMIDITA

2. NON SMONTARE QUESTO PRODOTTO DA SOLL.

3. FARE ATTENZIONE ALLE PARTI ELETTRICHE ED ELETTRONICHE, QUESTO
PRODOTTO NON E UN GIOCATTOLO.

4. NON COPRIRE QUESTO DISPOSITIVO PER EVITARE DI CREARE
SITUAZIONI DI PERICOLO. .
5. LA SORGENTE LUMINOSA DI QUESTO APPARECCHIO NON E
SOSTITUIBILE; QUANDO LA SORGENTE LUMINOSA RAGGIUNGE LA FINE
DEL SUO CICLO DI'VITA, LINTERO APPARECCHIO DEVE ESSERE SOSTITUITO.
6. NON GUARDARE DIRETTAMENTE LA FONTE DI LUCE.

m LED-Nachtlicht Gebrauchsanweisung

Spezifikationen

Elgenschaften

1.Stilvolles Des

Modell FG-12076E 2.Das LED-Na ht\ htmtS halter, einfach zu bedie
ir di d t\onddEth

LED-Menge 4 Stiick 3 penhaus, i gangsbereich, im Keller,

Kiiche, im Bad,lmS h\ fzimmer usw.
Strom 036 W .
LED-Farbtemperatur 3000 K Operatlon . o

1 s hlieBen Sie die Leuchte an eine beliebige Netzsteckdose
Schutzklasse 1l

2 Modus umschalter FF. HI-Modus ist fiir hohe
Stromquelle 220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz. Helligkeit; ige Helligkeit; OFF-Modus ist

m

Gewicht 83g 3.

Achtung!

Arbeitstemperatur des Produkts: -10°C~40°C, relative Luftfeuchtigkeit: weniger als 98%.
Produktlagerungstemperatur: -10°C ~ 60°C, relative Luftfeuchtigkeit: weniger als 98%.

VORSICHTSMABNAHMEN

1.TAUCHEN SIE DAS NACHTLICHT NICHT IN WASSER EIN UND
VERWENDEN SIE ES NICHT IN NASSEM ZUSTAND.
2.DEMONTIEREN SIE ES NICHT SELBST.

3.ACHTEN SIE AUF DIE ELEKTRISCHEN UND ELEKTRONISCHEN
TEILE, ES IST KEIN SPIELZEUG.

4DECKEN SIE SIE_NICHT AB, UM SICH VOR MOGLICHEN
GEFAHREN ZU SCHUTZEN.

5.DIE LICHTQUELLE DIESER LEUCHTE IST NICHT AUSTAUSCHBAR,;
WENN DIE LICHTQUELLE DAS ENDE IHRER LEBENSDAUER
ERREICHT, MUSS DIE GESAMTE LEUCHTE ERSETZT WERDEN.
6.SCHAUEN SIE NICHT DIREKT IN DIE LICHTQUELLE.



LED-nachtlampje - handleiding

Specificaties Kenmerken
1tijlvol ontwerp.
Model FG-12076E 2.LED-nachtl, met schakell emakkelijk te gebruiken
LED hoeveelheid: 4 stuks iG\d hkk , e, " e,,(Z_ pgang, ingang
Vermogen 0,36W Bedlenlng
LED kleurtemperatuur 3000K W 5' it de lamp a een stopc

helderheldsmveau; LO-modus i

Beschermingsklasse 1l
u; UIT-modus i

Energiebron 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz.
Gewicht 83g
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Nachtlampje

het nachtlampje.
3°Het LEDnachila ampje met CDS-s
LO th( achtlampje gaat a wtomatisch a

pl( n wordt dan automatisch o dg

T
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Let op!

Werktemperatuur van het product: -10°C~40°C, relatieve
vochtigheid: minder dan 98%.

Opslagtemperatuur van het product: -10°C ~ 60°C, relatieve

vochtigheid: minder dan 98%. m% X*
WAARSCHUWINGEN

1.DOMPEL HET NACHTLAMPJE NIET ONDER IN WATER EN GEBRUIK HET
NIET IN EEN NATTE OMGEVING.

2HAAL HET NIET ZELF UIT ELKAAR.

3.PAS OP VOOR DE ELEKTRISCHE EN ELEKTRONISCHE ONDERDELEN, HET
IS GEEN SPEELGOED.

4 DEKHET NIET AF OM UIT DE MOGELIKHEID VAN GEVAAR TE BLUVEN.
5DE LICHTBRON VAN DEZE ARMATUUR IS NIET TE VERVANGEN;
WANNEER DE LICHTBRON HET EINDE VAN ZIN LEVENSDUUR HEEFT
BEREIKT, MOET DE GEHELE ARMATUUR VERVANGEN WORDEN.

6.KUK NIET RECHTSTREEKS IN DE LICHTBRON.

(4Nl Manual de instruc¢ées da luz noturna LED
Especificacoes Recursos

1. Design elega nte.
Modelo FG-12076E 2. A luz n a LED com \wt pt ( ld
quantidade de LED 4pcs
Poder 0.36W
Temperatura de cor do LED 3000K

Aula de protecao 1l
220-240V ~ 50/60Hz.

Fonte de energia

Peso 83g
g /
// i
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: 5,
Luz de noite o
Atencao!

Temperatura de trabalho do produto: -10°C~40°C, humidade
relativa: menos de 98%.

Temperatura de armazenamento do produto: -10°C ~ 60°C,
humidade relativa: menos de 98%.

CUIDADOS

1. NAO MERGULHE A LUZ NOTURNA NA AGUA NEM A USE EM
CONDICOES UMIDAS.

2.NAO O DESMONTE SOZINHO. ) o

3, CUIDADO COM AS PECAS ELETRICAS E ELETRONICAS, NAO E UM
BRINQUEDO.

4,NAO O CUBRA PARA FICAR FORA DA POSSIBILIDADE DE PERIGO.

5. A FONTE DE LUZ DESTA LUMINARIA NAO E SUBSTITUIVEL; QUANDO A
FONTE DE LUZ ATINGIR O FIM DA SUA VIDA UTIL, TODA A LUMINARIA
DEVERA SER SUBSTITUIDA.

6. NAO OLHE DIRETAMENTE PARA A FONTE DE LUZ
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m Guide d'utilisation veilleuse a LED

Caractéristiques Spécificités
Modéle FG-12076E
Quantité de LED 4
Puissance 0.36W
Température de couleur LED|  3000K

Classe de protection 1l
220-240V ~ 50/60Hz.

Source d'énergie

Poids 83g
/
// 8.
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Night Light -
Attention!

Température de fonctionnement du produit : -10°C~40°C,
humidité relative : moins de 98%.

Température de stockage du produit : -10°C ~ 60°C, humidité
relative : moins de 98%.

PRECAUTIONS

1. NE PLONGEZ PAS LA VEILLEUSE DANS L'EAU ET NE L'UTILISEZ PAS DANS
DES ENVIRONNEMENTS HUMIDES,

2.NE LA DEMONTEZ PAS VOUS-MEME. )

3. MEFIEZ-VOUS DES PIECES ELECTRIQUES ET ELECTRONIQUES, CE N'EST
PAS UN JOUET. ,

4.NE LA COUVREZ PAS POUR EVITER TOUT DANGER.

5. LA SOURCE LUMINEUSE DE CE LUMINAIRE N'EST PAS REMPLACABLE.
LORSQUE LA SOURCE LUMINEUSE ATTEINT SA FIN DE VIE, LENSEMBLE DU
LUMINAIRE DOIT ETRE REMPLACE.

6. NE REGARDEZ PAS DIRECTEMENT LA SOURCE LUMINEUSE.

m LED-es éjszakai vilagitas hasznalati Gtmutatoja

Miiszaki adatok
Tipus

Jellemzok

1.Stilus
FG-12076E ZEQY

aszvlhtkp ol6s LED-e J zakai Igt

. 3.Beltér a alkalmas otthon, lépcsé fly
LED-ek széma 4pes bgjgratn an, konyhaban, fiirdszobaban
Halézati dramellatds | 0,36 W halészobaban stb.
LED szinhémérséklete | 3000 K UtaS|tas?!(

Védelmi osztaly 1l
220-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz.
Toémeg 83g

Aramforras:

Ejszakai vilagitas

Figyelem!

Késziilék tizemi hémérséklete: -10°C~40°C, relativ
paratartalom: kisebb mint 98%.

Késziilék tarolasi homérséklete: -10 °C - 60 °C, relativ
paratartalom: kisebb mint 98%.

FIGYELMEZTETES:

1.AZ EJSZAKAI VILAGITAST NE MERITSE VIZBE ES NE HASZNALJA NEDVES
KORNYEZETBEN.

2NE SZERELJE SZET A KESZULEKET

3UGYELJEN AZ ELEKTROMOS ES ELEKTRONIKUS ALKATRESZEKRE, A
KESZULEK NEM JATEK.

4 A VESZELYEK MEGELOZESE ERDEKEBEN NE TAKARJA LE A LAMPAT

5A KESZULEK FENYFORRASA NEM CSERELHETO; HA A FENYFORRAS
ELERTE AZ ELETTARTAMA VEGET, A TELJES KESZULEKET KI KELL CSERELN!.
6.NE NEZZEN KOZVETLENUL A FENYFORRASBA.



